Gateway Girls Varsity Volleyball
Match Schedule, Fall 2017-2018

Date DOW Event Time Location
8/22/17 Tuesday Gateway vs Academy (Scrimmage) 530pm Gateway Gym
8/23/17 Wednesday Gateway @ Convent Sacred Heart 530pm CSH
8/25/17 Friday Gateway vs Urban 545pm Gateway Gym
8/29/17 Tuesday Gateway vs ICA 545pm Gateway Gym
8/31/17 Thursday Gateway vs Balboa 545pm Gateway Gym
9/1/17 Friday Gateway @ Tamalpais 545pm Tamalpais HS
9/6/17 Wednesday Gateway vs Alma Heights 545pm Gateway Gym
9/8/17 Friday Gateway vs Drew* 530pm Gateway Gym
9/12/17 Tuesday Gateway @ Pescadero* 530pm Pescadero HS
9/14/17 Thursday Gateway @ San Domenico* 530pm San Domenico
9/19/17 Tuesday Gateway vs Bay* 530pm Gateway Gym
9/21/17 Thursday Gateway @ Bentley 530pm Bentley HS
9/25/17 Monday Gateway vs Waldorf* 530pm Gateway Gym
9/27/17 Wednesday Gateway @ JCHS* 530pm Ella Hutch CC
9/28/17 Thursday Gateway vs International* 530pm Gateway Gym
10/3/17 Tuesday Gateway vs Pescadero* 530pm Gateway Gym
10/5/17 Thursday Gateway @ Drew* 530pm Booker T Washington
10/10/17 | Tuesday Gateway vs San Domenico* 530pm Gateway Gym
10/11/17 | Wednesday Gateway @ Bay* 530pm Letterman Gym
10/13/17 | Friday Gateway @ Mercy 545pm Mercy HS
10/17/17 | Tuesday Gateway @ Waldorf* 530pm Annunciation Cathedral
10/18/17 | Wednesday Gateway vs JCHS* 530pm Gateway Gym
10/20/17 | Friday Gateway @ International* 530pm International HS
10/24/17 | Tuesday BCL Central Playoffs (Semifinal) TBD Gateway Gym
10/26/17 | Thursday BCL Central Playoffs (Finals) TBD Gateway Gym

Head Coach: Carly Smyth email: smyth.carly@gmail.com cell: 415-717-1895

Athletic Director: Stephen Flynn email: sflynn@gatewayhigh.org cell: 510-332-5467






